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Bradshaw Funeral Home

Cremation Urn & Jewelry Collection  |  November 2021 - September 2022
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Urn 1110

Urn 1210

$159 $229 $349

$489 $599

$469

$159 $199 $289

$379

$139 $189 $279

$359 $459

4



3

$1,389

5



  6

4



HS

$529 $909

7

5
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URN 1372

URN 1375

7

9



URN 1372

URN 1375
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URN BOUQUET
URN 3310

URN 3345

URN 5015

URN 1330

1735 KS

$599 $599 $599 $599

$459 $459 $459$459

$599$279$409$269$339 $339 $269
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11



URN BOUQUET
URN 3310

URN 3345

URN 5015

URN 1330

10

12

$539 $539 $539

$539 $539 $539 $539

$539 $539 $539 $539



Urn 4000 FS

URN 4000 KS

$139 $139 $139 $139

11
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Urn 4000 FS

URN 4000 KS

12

$159 $159 $159 $199

$199$179

$159

$149 $149 $149 $149

14



$749$919 $929

$329 $329
$879

$919

$929 $459

$929 $929

13

15



$359
$729 $409

$409 $409 $409 $409

$129 $69$79$119 $129 $59$119 $69 $69$79$119$129

16

14



$159 $159$89 $89 $219 $89

$209 $129 $129 $129$209 $209

$269 $269 $269 $269

15

17



$329

$359

$969 $429 $319

16

$559

18



$639 $159$129 $639 $639$159 $159$129 $129

$599 $159$139 $639 $159$129
$539

19

17



Urn 2236

urn 1295

urn 1291

urn 2214

urn REG

$419 $269 $269$99 $99

$329$329 $329 $329

$329 $329 $329$59 $59 $59

20

18



JWL PEND DOVE

JWL PEND TIME

JWL PEND BELOVED

Comes with 24" Stainless Rolo Chain

JWL BRAC LINK

JWL PEND DTAG

JWL PEND CCROSS

JWL Infinity Hearts

$339 $339 $339$129 $129 $129$59 $59 $59

$339 $339$129 $129$59 $59 $299 $139$59

$309 $309$109 $109$59 $59$299 $299

19

21



JWL PEND DOVE

JWL PEND TIME

JWL PEND BELOVED

Comes with 24" Stainless Rolo Chain

JWL BRAC LINK

JWL PEND DTAG

JWL PEND CCROSS

JWL Infinity Hearts

$349 $139$59$349$349 $139 $139$59 $59

$329 $329 $329$139 $139 $139$49 $49 $49$149 $149 $149

$329 $329$139 $139$49 $49$149 $149 $349 $139$59

20

22



$349 $349$109 $109$59 $59 $249 $139$39

$249 $139$39 $379 $379$139 $139$59 $59

21

23

$349 $109$59$349$349 $139 $139$59 $59



JWL PEND WINGS

JWL PEND FRAME

$139$139 $179 $39$179 $179 $139$39$39

$179 $139$39 $179 $179$39 $39$139 $139

$379 $139$59 $209 $39 $249 $159$59$139

22

24

(includes stand)



$179 $139$139 $39 $139 $169 $169$139$49 $49

$169 $169 $169 $139$139$139$49 $49 $49

$179$139 $139$39$139$179 $179$39 $139$39

23

25



$209 $159$39$209 $139$49 $209 $159$39

$179 $179 $179$49 $49 $49

$209 $159$39 $229 $139$39$209 $209

24

26



$209 $159$49$209 $159$49 $209 $159$39 $209 $159$49

$309 $159$59 $309 $159$59 $179 $39 $219 $49

$209 $39$209 $209 $209$39 $39 $39

27

25



$349 $349 $349$189 $189 $189

$159

26

28

$349 $349 $349$189 $189 $189



  

$349 $349 $349 $189$189$189

$349 $349 $349$189 $189 $189

$349 $349$189 $189

27

29

$249 $249 $249 $249



  

$589 $589 $589

$589$589$589

$589 $589 $589 $589

$249 $249 $249 $249

28

30



$349 $349 $349 $189$189$189

$409

$1,609$1,289 $649

$299 $299 $299

29

31



$249 $249 $249 $249

$569 $269 $529

$579 $99 $99

$129 $129 $129

30

32



31

$269 $269 $269

33



$129 $129

$129 $129 $129

$129 $129 $129

32

34



$119 $119 $119

$119 $119 $119

33

35



$159 $159 $159

$159 $159 $159

$159 $159

34

36



$149 $149 $149

$149 $149 $149 $149

35

37
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38



37

$59

$49

39

$89

(engraving included)

(engraving included)

(engraving included)



$39

38

40
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